Place

First Place
Second Place
Second Place
Fourth Place

Fifth Place

Fifth Place

Fifth Place

Eighth Place
Eighth Place
Tenth Place
Tenth Place
Tenth Place
Tenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Fourteenth Place
Last Place

Last Place

Third to Last Place
Third to Last Place
Fifth to Last Place
Fifth to Last Place
Fifth to Last Place

Eighth to Las Place

Pennsylvania

Rnights

Pennsylvania Knights - Football 2025

Name

Courtney Cenkner
Lucy Ann Budavich
Aaron Sidella
Dave Arnold
Mark Moore
George O'Brien
Ken Horner
David Haponski
Mike Scheffey
Jared Morgan
Carolina Ursitti
Bill Kilmartin
Janice Sivillo
Donald Strong
Bryan Ness

Scott Selip

Matt Lonero

Leo Insalaco

Ron Comi

Ruth Yankello
Leigh Mawhinney
Dave Stiles
Charlotte Laverty
Fiona Konstance
Jeffrey Evans
Mary Ellen Daley
Daggett

Brian Williams

Address
Sewickley , PA
Monaca, PA
Pottstown, PA
Manchester, PA
Carnegie, PA
Tyrone , PA
Emmaus , PA
Shiremanstown , PA
Johns's Island, SC
Monaca, PA

Erie, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
York , PA

Lilly, PA

Altoona, PA
Mountain Top, PA
Erie , PA
Sewickley, PA
Washinton , PA
Swoyersville , PA
Lewisburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Pottstown , PA
Ambler , PA
Lords Valley, PA

Meadville, PA

Ticket #

1019

37350

41908

33885

13348

56709

2962

6013

18802

6942

37371

48052

49468

4065

11624

16636

30598

37611

49458

1434

4501

17585

32803

49633

510

33574

45988

8215

Council #

5367

5825

16745

9019

11143

7515

18392

12886

14081

628

5825

4518

11818

4242

1530

4259

551

6440

11818

5367

1083

8613

4824

12384

14090

8530

12571

6037

Sun Nov 16 2025 Winners List

Teams

BUF, DAL, JAX, SF
BUF, JAX, SF, TB
BUF, DAL, PIT, SF
BUF, PIT, SF, TB
BUF, IND, PIT, SF
BUF, DAL, SF, TB
BUF, DAL, SF, TB
BUF, DAL, IND, SF
BUF, CAR, PIT, SF
BUF, GB, JAX, SF
BUF, GB, JAX, SF
ATL, BUF, JAX, SF
BUF, CAR, SF, TB
BUF, NE, PIT, SF
BUF, GB, PIT, SF
ATL, BUF, PIT, SF
BUF, CAR, IND, SF
ATL, BUF, PIT, SF
BUF, CAR, IND, SF
BUF, DAL, JAX, PIT
CIN, DET, LAC, TEN

CIN, DET, LAC, WAS

DET, LAC, TEN, WAS

CIN, DET, LAC, NYJ

DET, LAC, NYJ, WAS

DET, LAC, NYJ, TEN
DET, LAC, NYJ, TEN

CIN, DET, LAC, MIA

Score

153

152

152

151

150

150

150

149

149

147

147

147

147

146

146

146

146

146

146

146

40

40

41

41

42

42

42

43

Prize
$400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
$125.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$135.00
$135.00
$85.00
$85.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$7.50



Place Name Address Ticket# Council # Teams Score Prize
Eighth to Las Place Carmen Merolla Pennsburg, PA 12273 4649 CIN, DET, LAC, PHI 43 $7.50
Eighth to Las Place Christopher Meehan Punxsutawney, PA 13801 452 CIN, DET, HOU, LAC 43 $7.50

Eighth to Las Place Bob Gasper Pitcairn, PA 17440 4925 CIN, DET, LAC, LV 43 $7.50



